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
cabinets, workbench & washer/dryer hookups in the garage 
building. 14’x30’ deck w/awning is great for entertaining on 
the water. Call Today! Jeanne Whipple $169,000

WHIPPLE
REALTY
MLS Rochester

and Buffalo

Facebook.com/whipplerealty

OVER 
2,000 
SOLD! 5 S. Main St., Lyndonville, NY 14098

585-765-2000 • www.whipplerealty.com

60’ WATERFRONT!

35’ WATERFRONT!

DEEDED ACCESS!

102’ WATERFRONT!

WATER ACCESS!

100’ WATERFRONT!

CANAL FRONT RESTAURANT!

100’ WATERFRONT!

200’ WATERFRONT!

PENDING! PENDING!

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., OCT. 13, 1-3

OPEN HOUSE
SAT., OCT. 12, 1-3

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., OCT. 13, 1-3

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., OCT. 13, 1:15-3:15

Jeanne Whipple, GRI
585-230-5866

Virginia Hughes
716-310-2891

Jan Nudd
585-233-8203

Clancy Johnson
585-735-5768

Dawn Fox
585-590-6584

Rachael Fry
716-998-3906

Kirk Barnum
585-735-6042

100’ WATER-
FRONT

JUST
LISTED!

Sun., Oct. 13, 1-3p
13908 Ridge Rd. W., Gaines

$184,900! GAINES; Bdrsm: 4; Baths: 
2; 1,774 sq. ft of adorable living! Enough 
garage space to hold 16+ cars AND 
3,600 sq. ft. of storage underneath the 
outbuildings! Do NOT pass this one up! 
David Snell ML#R1226875 • SNELL 
REALTORS • (585) 589-5700

Sat., Oct. 19, 1-3p
14728 State Route 31, Gaines

$199,900! ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 
Acres: 2.5; Garage: 3 car attached; Sq.Ft: 
4,400; Very large Family Room for those 
large parties! In-ground pool! David Snell 
ML# R1207023 • SNELL REALTORS • 
(585) 589-5700

OPEN HOUSES

Village of Albion. Cute Cape. 
Owner going south. Make offer. 
Early Sunrise Realty LLC. 
585.638.0020

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom upper 
apartment in MEDINA. $550 plus 
security. No Dogs. 585.590.6427.

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

ROOMS FOR RENT IN MEDINA. 
Very clean. All utilities included. 
$385/month. 585.589.7478

Cozy Country Apt.
1-bedroom apartment for rent 
in country, Cobblestone home 
in Holley. Available immediately. 
$450/mo. + utilities. 585.943.0669.
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ApArtment Complex 

For SAle!
906 & 908 West Ave., Medina 

10 Units • Beautiful move-in 
ready owner’s unit. 

$375,000 or best offer. 
(585) 589-9622

MEDINA, 524 N ACADEMY ST. 
Completely remodeled home 
w/2 car garage! New kitchen, 
Corian counters tops, baths, 
furnace, A/C, windows and roof. 
Ready to move in! H446307 
| B1225970 | $139,400 | 4 
BR/1.1 BA | Edee Hoffmeister 
* C: 585-737-0713 & Bernie 
Hoffmeister * C: 585-737-2087

LOCKPORT, 7551 CHESTNUT 
RIDGE RD. Cape in town w/
new carpet and laminate fl rs, 
just installed new bath, HWT 
and lg shed less than 1 yr! 
Add your paint skills and it’s 
complete! H439097 | MBG | 
B1220696 | $109,000 | 4 BR/1 
BA | Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 
716-807-8287

GASPORT, 4266 BERNER 
PKWY. Country farmhouse near 
the Erie Canal w/3-4 bdrms 
up and 1 down, eat-in kit, frml 
DR and newer HWT! Sellers 
are installing 4 new windows! 
H439277 MBG | $99,900 | 
B1220552 | 3 BR/1.1 BA | 
Marilyn A Behm * c: 716-
465-7370

MIDDLEPORT, 9466 GRAHAM 
RD. Beautiful 2 acre country 
building lot on low traffi c street! 
Mostly cleared with some 
shade trees and berry bushes! 
Municipal water, electric and 
telephone at the road. H379127 
| $30,000 |B1180794 |  LOT | 
Sandra M Golonka * c: 716-
601-4973

BARRE, 13480 ALLIS RD. 
Country is calling! 2.1 acres is 
perfect for a weekend getaway 
or your dream home! Lot already 
has garage, 2 water hydrants 
and power pole! Park your 
camper or build your yr round 
oasis! H440297 | B1221721 | 
$30,000 | LAND | Kathleen M 
Crissy * c: 716-807-8287”

MEDINA, 425 HOWELL PKWY. 
All brick custom steel beam 
constructed home. Leaded glass 
windows, French drs, mahogany 
cabinets and wdwk, custom KIT, 
solarium, screened porch and 
much more. H394887 MBG 
| $279,900 | B1190870 | 5 
BR/3.5 BA | John Thurston II c: 
716-946-4093

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NEW PRICE NIAGARA COUNTY ORLEANS COUNTY LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094
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